
Bellmont High School, Churu
Holiday List (202,t-25)

Note:- Though the above holidays are as per the Shivira Panchang of Education

department of Rajasthan but some holidays can also be added or altered according to the
local govt, order./announcement.
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Day Date Holidav
Wednesday 10-04-2024 Chetichand

Thursdav I \ -04-2024 Eid-tll-Fitr (On the sight ofmoon crescent)

Sunday 14-04-2024 Ambedkar Jayanli

Wednesdav t7-04-2024 Ram-Navmi

Sunday 21-04-2024 Mahveer Jayanti

Friday to-05-2024 Parsuram Javanti

Monday to Saturday 13-5-2024 to 22-6-2024 Summer-Break

Wednesday 17-07 -2024 Muharam(Taj iya)

Friday 09-08-2024 Aadivasi Jayanti

Mondav 19-08-2024 Raksha-Bandhan

Mondav 26-08-2024 Krishna Janmaslhami

Tuesday 27 -08-2024 Goganavami

Friday 13-09-2024 Ramdev Jayanti

Monday 16-09-2024 Eid-e-Milad(Bara-wafat)

02-10-2024 Gandhi Javanti

Thursdav 03-10-2024 Navratra Sthapana

Friday I t-10-2024 Durgashtami, Maha-Navmi

Saturday 12-10-2024 Vijay-Dasharni (Dussehra)

Wednesday to Sunday 30 - 1 0-2024 to 03 - I 1 -2024 Diwali-Break

Friday 15-t 1-2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Wednesdav 2s-12-2024 Ch stmas

Saturday 27 -12-2024 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

wed to Sundav 30- t2-2024 ro 05 -01 -2025
(Tentative dates)

Winter-Break

Tuesday t4-ot -2025 Makar Sankanti

Wednesdav 26-02-2025 Mahashivratri

'Ihursday to Saturday l3-03-2025 to 15-03-2025 Iloli-Break

Monday 3l-03-2025 Eid-Ul-Fitr (On the sight ofmoon crescent)



Bellmont High School, Churu

List of Celebrations (Tentative)

Session-2024-25

Note-

The Above Celebrations are tentative (Alterable). The Sequence or date of activity
Conduction can be altered in uneven situations. In some of the Celebrations, Parents may

be invited for doubling up the enjoyment.
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Day Date Celebration/Event

Tuesday 09.04.2024 ()ricnlation Programme

Monday 22.04.2024 World Earth [)av

Saturday 11.05.2024 Mother's Day

Fridav 21.06.2024 World Yoga day

Saturday 29.06.2024 Father's l)rv

Tuesday 09.07.2024 Van-Mahotsav

Saturday 13.07.2024 Motirational Movic

Thursday ts.08.2024 Indepcndence Day

Saturday t7.08.2024 Pre-Rakhi Celebration

Saturday 24.08.2024 Pre-lanmasthami Celebration

Thursday 05.09.2024 Teacher's Day

Monday 09.09.2024 Grand Parents' Day

Saturday 05.10.2024 Dandiya Night

Thursday t4 1 I .2024 Pre-Diwali Celebration

Thursday t4 1t 2024 Childrens'Dav

Saturday 01.02.2025 Christmas Celebration

13.01.2025 Kitc Fl-r..ing Event

Sunday 26.01.2025 Republic Day

Saturday 01.02.2025 [Jasant Panchami



Bellmont High School, Churu

Examination Schedule (2024-25)

From Date To Date Exam

291o712024 3L/07 /2024 PA- I (Class 1" to 8'h 1

70/09/2024 72/09/2024 PA- ll (class 1" to 8'n 1

26/09/2024 30/09/2024 Term- I Exams (Nur. to Prep.)

L7 /10/2024 28/10/2024 SA- I (Class 1" to 8'n 1

o4/72/2024 o7 /12/2024 Term- ll Exams (Nur. to Prep.)

os/7212024 o717212024 PA- lll (Class 1" to 8'h ;

29/0L/2o2s 31./O1/2O2s PA- lv (class 1" to 8th ;

1.O/O31202s 24/03/2025 SA- ll (Class 1't to 8th )

L7 /0312025 24/03/2o2s Term- lll Exams (Nur. to Prep.)

PTM SCHEDUTE

08/08/2024 1.Ol08l2O24 PTM I

1.41LLl2024 1.6/1.L/2024 PTM II

07 /02/2O2s 09/02/202s PTM III

27 /O312025 28/03/202s PTM IV
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Bellmont High School, Churu
Tentative Activity Calendar (2024-25)

Class Nursery to l't
Day Date Activity

Tuesday 09.04.2024 Welcome Party/Fancy dress/ Musical Char

Mondav 22.04.2024 Greenery Activity (Decorating Plates/Designs) (World Earth Day)

Tuesday 23.04.2024 Play with Colours

Saturday 04.05.2024 Play with Alphabets

Tuesdav 09.07.2024 Gardening with Little Ones Activity on Van Mahotsav

Monday 15.07.2024 Welcome Party (Dance Competition)

Monday 22.07.2024 Collage Making Competition

Saturday 03.08.2024 Hand Print Activities

Saturdal 11.08.2024 Play with Shapes

Saturday 14.09.2024 social-Helpers Activity, 3{Bi Euff t dd(fa&-fu{g)
Saturdav 28.09.2024 Taste and explain Activity

Monday 07.10.2024 Spell Bee Quiz

Monday 28.t0.2024 Poem Recitation Competition

Saturday 16.11.2024 Identify the pictures Activity

Monday to
Wednesdav

25 .l I .2024 to 27 .l I .2024 Sports Meet

Saturday 14.12.2024 Action Words Activity

Saturday 2t.12.2024 Bucket and Ball Activity

Saturday 28.12.2024 Fruits and Vegetable Stall Activity

Monday 13.01.2025 TraIIic Light Activity

Saturday 18.01.2025 Object Introduction

Saturday 08.02.202s GK Quiz

Saturday 22.02.2025 Maths Day

Note-
The Sequence or date of activity Conduction can be altered in uneven situations.
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Bellmont High School, Churu
Tentative Activity Calendar (2024-25)

Class II to IV

Note-
The Sequence or date of activity Conduction can be altered in uneven situations.
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Day Date Activitv
Tuesday 09.04.2024 Odentation Programme

Monday 22 04 2024 Fanc) Dress Competition

Tuesday 23.04.2024 Vocabulary Power Competition

Saturday 04.05.2024 Spell Bee Quiz

Tuesday 09.07 .2024 Planting Trees and Speech Competition

Monday 15.07 .2024 Dance Comp€tition on Welcome Party

Monday 22.07.2024 Election for Head Boy and Head Girl

Saturday 03.08.2024 GK Quiz

Saturday 17.08.2021 Rakhi Making/Poster Making Competition

Saturday 14.09.2024 Hindi Quiz

Saturday 28.09.2024 SkiVDrama Competition

Mondav o7 .10.2024 EVS/Science Quiz

Tuesday 15.)0.2024 Pariksha Par Charcha

Mondav 28.10.2024 Diya/Rangoli/Classroom Decoration

Thursday 14.11.2024 Educational Tour/ Stall Set-up (lV)

Saturday 16.11.2024 Extempore

Monday to Wednesday 25 .l 1 .2024 to 2'1 .1 I .2024 Spons Meet

Saturday 14.12.2024 Story Telling Competition

Saturday 21.12.2024 Model Making Competition

Saturday 28.12.2024 Role Play Activity

Monday 13.01.2025 Kite flying Activity

Saturday 18.01.2025 Maths Quiz

Saturday 08.02.2025 Group Transition and lnteraction

Saturday 22.02.202s Spell Bee Quiz



Day Date Activitv
Tuesdav 09.04.2024 Orientation Programme

Monday 22.04.2024 Fancy DressCompetition

Tuesday 23.04.2024 Vocabulary Power Competition

Saturdav 04.05.2024 Spell Beg Quiz

Tuesdav 09.07.2024 Planting Trees and Speech Competition

Monday 15.07.2024 Dance Competition on Welcome Party

Monday 22.07.2024 Election for Head Bov and Head Giri

Saturday 03.08.2024 GK Quiz

Saturdav 17.08.2024 Rakhi Making/Poster Making Competition

Saturday 14.09.2024 Hindi Quiz

Saturdav 28.09.2024 Skit/Drama Competition

Monday 07.10.2024 Science Quiz

Tuesday 15.10.2024 Pariksha Par Charcha

Mondav 28.10.2024 Diya,/Rangoli/Classroom Decoration

Thursday 14.t 1.2024 Stall F'air

Saturday t6.t1.2024 Extempore

Tuesday 26.t 1.2024 Constitution's Day

Monday to Wednesday 25 .l I .2024 to 27 .l I .2024 Sports Meet

Saturday 14.12.2024 Debate Competition

Saturday 21.12.2024 Science Exhibition

Saturday 28.12.2024 Role Play Activity

Mondav 13.01.2025 Kite flying Activity

Saturday 18.01.2025 Maths Quiz

Saturday 08.02.2025 Group Transition and Interaction

Saturday 22.02.2025 Spell Bee Quiz

Bellmont High School, Churu
Tentative Activity Caleodar (2024-25)

Class V to VIII

Note-
The Sequence or date of activity Conduction can be altered in uneven situations.
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